
 

Upcoming 

Library 

Events 

 

 

Or go to the           

Library’s Front  

Page here and  

View calendar              

located at the  

top right area.   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

*Pre-registration is  

required for Toddler and 

Preschool  Storytimes. 

 

Wednesday, February 1, 10:00am 
Preschool Storytime* 
 
Wednesday, February 1, 3:00pm 

Library Club 
 
Tuesday, February 7, 10:00am 
Toddler Storytime* 
 
Wednesday, February 8, 10:00am 
Preschool Storytime* 

 
Wednesday, February 8, 12:00pm 

Drop-In Lobby Events 
“Make and Take Beaded Snowflakes” 
 
Wednesday, February 8, 3:00pm 

Library Club 
 
Tuesday, February 14, 10:00am 
Toddler Storytime* 
 
Wednesday, February 15, 10:00am 
Preschool Storytime* 

 
Wednesday, February 15, 3:00pm 
Library Club 
 

Saturday, February 18, 2:00pm 
Concerts in the Library—Fortunate Son: 
Creedence Clearwater Revival /  

John Fogerty Tribute 
 
Tuesday, February 21, 9:00am 
In-Person Storytime sign-ups 
 
Wednesday, February 22, 6:30pm 

Evening Book Club featuring  
After You by Jojo Moyes 
 
Thursday, February 23, 12:00pm 
Drop-In Lobby Events 
“Recording Your Family’s History:  
Heritage Quest Genealogy Database” 

 
Tuesday, February 28, 10:00am 
Toddler Storytime* 
 
Tuesday, February 28, 3:00pm 
Teen Club 
 

Wednesday, March 1, 10:00am 
Preschool Storytime* 
 
Wednesday, March 1, 3:00pm 
Library Club 

Wednesday, March 8, 10:00am 
Preschool Storytime* 
 
Wednesday, March 8, 12:00pm 

Drop-In Lobby Events 
“Recycled Paper Bead Making” 
 
Wednesday, March 8, 3:00pm 
Library Club 
 
Tuesday, March 14, 10:00am 

Toddler Storytime* 
 

Tuesday, March 14, 3:00pm 
Teen Club 
 
Wednesday, March 15, 10:00am 

Preschool Storytime* 
 
Wednesday, March 15, 3:00pm 
Library Club 
 
Saturday, March 18, 2:00pm 
Concerts in the Library 

Evan Marshall: Virtuoso Mandolinist 
 
Tuesday, March 21, 10:00am 
Toddler Storytime* 

 
Tuesday, March 21, 3:00pm 
Teen Club 

 
Wednesday, March 22, 10:00am 
Preschool Storytime* 
 
Wednesday, March 22, 3:00pm 
Library Club 

 
Thursday, March 23, 12:00pm 
Drop-In Lobby Events 
At-Home First Aid for Your Pets” 
 
Tuesday, March 28, 10:00am 
Toddler Storytime* 

 
Tuesday, March 28, 3:00pm 
Teen Club 
 
Wednesday, March 29, 10:00am 
Preschool Storytime* 
 

Wednesday, March 29, 3:00pm 
Library Club 
 
Wednesday, March 29, 6:30pm 
Evening Book Club featuring  
A Man Called Ove by Fredrik Backman 

http://www.elsegundo.org/library/

